
Louisiana Sugarcane Coop CROP DAY:  98 01/03/2022

CROP YEAR:

Liquidation Factor %:  100.0000%

Daily Transaction Report

Payment Factor %:  60.0000%Producer No.: 1205 Bain Farms

P. O. Box 250,  Bunkie  La  71322

 2021 

*** TRACT, SAMPLE ANALYSIS RESULTS *** TRACT NO.: 1205A - Owner:

BAGASSE JUICE CANE SUGAR
Tract #

1205A Ticket#
On Cane

%

Moist WT

%

POL

Read

Brix

%

POL

%

PURITY

~~~

SED

%

POL

%

BRIX

%

FIBER

%

TRS

lbs/Ton

CRS

lbs/Ton

IP

Grams

Corrected

Grams

 1 098-0043  344.0  34.4  50.2  68.6  18.7  16.60  88.77  16.00  13.77  17.10  227.45  227.45  340.0  1.000 

 2 098-0057  383.0  38.3  51.8  64.9  18.9  15.70  83.07  16.10  12.88  17.99  203.02  203.02  379.0  1.000 

**AVERAGE **  364.0  36.4  51.0  66.7  18.8  16.14  85.85  1.000  16.04  13.29  17.60  214.29  214.29  359.5 

TRACT NO.: 1205A CRS: VEHICLE INFO

Ticket# GROSS WT TARE NET TONS

TOTAL 

SUGAR

LBS TEST Trailer ID OCP Wt NAME

(N)ight

(P)arked

(F)laged
HG

 214.29
Ct

TRS:  214.29

PH

 1 098-0043  99,520  33,260  66,260  33.1300  7,099.4 Y 1205  0 Bain FarmsB T1205-15 V1205-B Y

 2 098-0057  96,880  30,700  66,180  33.0900  7,090.9 Y 1205  0 Bain FarmsB T1205-17 V1205-A Y

TRACT  TOTAL:  196,400  63,960  132,440  66.2200  14,190.3  8,514.18 

****TRACT****

SUMMARY DATA WEIGHTS CANE SUGAR

1205A GROSS WT TARE NET TONS
TOTAL SUGAR

LBS

PAYMENT SUGAR

LBS

Sed.

%

POL

%

BRIX

%

FIBER

%

TRS

lbs/Ton

CRS

lbs/Ton

TRACT TOTAL: 

TRACT YTD: 

 196,400  63,960  132,440  66.2200  14,190.3  8,514.18 

 11,777,920  3,838,580  7,939,340  3,969.6700  873,089.3  523,853.58  15.96  13.39  16.29  219.94  219.94 

 1.000  16.04  13.29  17.60  214.29  214.29

(PAYMENT SUGAR LBS)

 214.29  0.00

HG

TONS

 2.540 
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Louisiana Sugarcane Coop CROP DAY:  98 01/03/2022

CROP YEAR:

Liquidation Factor %:  100.0000%

Daily Transaction Report

Payment Factor %:  60.0000%

TOTAL PAGE

 2021 

Tract No Tract Name/Main Owner Tons 60.00% CRS 100% CRS CRS/TON

TRACT YEAR TO DATE:

Billet Whole Parked

1205A  / Bain Farms  3,969.67  873,089.3  219.94 3,969.67  0.00  228.95  523,853.58

1205B  / Goux Tract  1,173.42  252,339.6  215.05 1,173.42  0.00  30.25  151,403.76

1205C  / Shirley Plantation  2,322.06  487,943.1  210.13 2,322.06  0.00  64.93  292,765.86

FARMER Grand Total:  7,465.15  1,613,372.0  216.12 324.13 0.00 7,465.15  968,023.20

WEIGHTS CANE SUGAR

GROSS WT TARE WT NET WT TONS
TOTAL SUGAR

LBS

PAYMENT SUGAR

LBS

Sed.

%

POL

%

BRIX

%

FIBER

%

TRS

lbs/Ton

CRS

lbs/Ton

Farmer Total:

Farmer  YTD:

MILL TOTALS:

MILL  Y-T-D:

 196,400  63,960  132,440  66.2200  14,190.3  8,514.18  16.04  13.29  17.60  214.29  214.29

 22,125,880  7,195,580  14,930,300  7,465.1500  1,613,372.0  968,023.20  15.78  13.18  16.18  216.12  216.12

 51,550,080  19,916,580  31,633,500  15,816.7500  3,495,476.4  2,097,285.84  15.98  13.52  17.25  221.00  221.00 

 5,456,569,940  2,189,648,940  3,266,921,000  1,633,460.5000  344,346,670.1  206,608,002.06  15.80  13.04  17.11  210.81  210.81 

FARMER MILL FARMER Variance From Mill Average

LOADS AVG/TONS LOADS AVG/TONS

TODAY

YTD

 2 

 229 

 33.1100 

 32.5989  0.00

 568 

 61,790 

 27.8464 

 26.4357 

-0.454

Sed. POLBRIX FIBER

 0.06 -0.23  0.35 Variance Today

Variance Y-T-D

TARGETNegative NegativePositive Positive

-0.538 -0.02  0.14 -0.93

*** QUOTA AND QUOTA VARIANCE **

GROUP

QUOTA

LEVEL

%

GROUP

QUOTA

ALLOCATED

TONS %

CANE

DELIVERED

TONS

GROUP

DELIVERED

TONS

VARIANCE

FROM

QUOTA

TONSFARMER

TODAY

HG  YTD

GROUP COMPLETION VARIANCE FROM MILL

EST

 TONS

%

COMPLETE TONS LOADS DAYS

62.00%  64.00  66.2200  0.0000 (2.2200)

 7,465.1500  0.0000  8,321 89.71%  104  3  1

 0 

 324 

 0.0000  0

N

Parked

MILL TODAY

Y-T-D

62.00%  15,816.7500 

 1,633,460.5000  1,846,382

 10,230

 88.47%

(5,587)

Tons

 0.00

HG-Farmer

TONS

 1.000 

 2.129 

 1.454 

 2.668 

Y-T-D
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